

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-09	985	Version:	1	Name:	Doctor of Education Leadership Resi Memorandum of Understanding 2022 Harvard Graduate School of Educatio Schools and Student Services Depar	2-2023 - on - Community
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/11/	/2022			In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	5/25/2022				Final action:	5/25/2022	
Enactment date:	5/25/	/2022			Enactment #:	22-0840	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of Doctor of Education Leadership (Ed.L.D) Residency Memorandum of Understanding 2022-2023 by and between the District and Harvard Graduate School of Education (HGSE), Cambridge, MA, for the latter to provide one Doctor of Education Leadership Program Resident to work on strategic initiatives in the District from July 1, 2022 through April 30, 2023 in an amount to not to exceed \$70,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-0985 Doctor of Education Leadership Residency Memorandum of Understanding 2022-2023 - Harvard Graduate School of Education - Community Schools and Student Services Department						
	Harv						partment
Contact:			ante@ous	d.org			partment
Contact: Date			ante@ous	d.org	Ac	tion	Result
	andro	ea.bustam Action By	ante@ous Education	d.org	-	tion opted on the General Consent Report	

Ratification by the Board of Education of Doctor of Education Leadership (Ed.L.D) Residency Memorandum of Understanding 2022-2023 by and between the District and Harvard Graduate School of Education (HGSE), Cambridge, MA, for the latter to provide one Doctor of Education Leadership Program Resident to work on strategic initiatives in the District from July 1, 2022 through April 30, 2023 in an amount to not to exceed \$70,000.00.